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1 All Age Dressage
Horses Name
Concenting

Jay C Black Diamond
GK Miss Blue Denim
Charary Check Her Out
Boom Bar Mingo
Zippos Music Bar
Arrum

Mister Jay Merdoc

2 Amateur Dressage
Horses Name

GK Miss Blue Denim
RDB Indigenous Doc
Mister Jay Merdoc
Arrum

Charary Check Her Out
Concrete Blonde
Triandibo in the Red

3 Youth Dressage
Arrum

Jay C Black Diamond
Senator J Beaver
Ayisha Mystic Mynx
Hot Roc

Winderadeen Shadows
Boom Bar Mingo
Winderadeen Cee Me Rock
Zippos Music Bar
Triple Lynx

4 Hack 14hh-15hh
Concenting

Arrum

Charary Check Her Out
Jay C Black Diamond

5 Hack over 15hh
Boom Bar Mingo

Judges Name: Ms. C Beckett

Horse Rego Owners Name
Q-43014 John Maher
A-4039 Jessica Douglas
Q-39770 Kristen Kenny
Q-54705 Karen Welch
Q-25539 Nicole Marsh
Q-46396 Gemma Swain
Q-45672 Janeen McRobert
Q-52500 Adele Crane

Judges Name: Ms. C Beckett

Horse Rego Owners Name
Q-39770 Kristen Kenny
Q-41074 C Van Den Bogert
Q-52500 Adele Crane
Q-45672 Janeen McRobert
Q-54705 Karen Welch
Q-57477 Liz Keating
Q-45524 John Steel

Judges Name: Ms. C Beckett

Q-45672
A-4039
Q-24355
Q-29246
A1-4355
Q-46321
Q-25539
Q-38846
Q-46396
Q-42268

Judges Name:
Q-43014
Q-45672
Q-54705
A-4039

Judges Name:
Q-25539

Janeen McRobert
Jessica Douglas
Louise Greig
Emma Kurz
Aleisha Padroth
P & J Shugg
Nicole Marsh
Emma Kurz
Gemma Swain
Rosemary Webb

Ms. J Butler
John Maher
Janeen McRobert
Karen Welch
Jessica Douglas

Ms. J Butler
Nicole Marsh

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Ben O'Sullivan
Jessica Douglas
Kristen Kenny
Coralie Burnett
Nicole Marsh
Gemma Swain
Karen Nicoletto
Adele Crane

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Kristen Kenny

Christine Van Den Bogert

Adele Crane
Janeen McRobert
Karen Welch

Liz Keating

John Steel

25/09/2008
Kelsie-Lee Harrington
Jessica Douglas
Dylan Greig

Emma Kurz

Aleisha Padroth
Kelsie-Lee Harrington
Nicole Marsh

Emma Kurz

Gemma Swain
Michael Webb

Date: 25/09/2008

Ben O'Sullivan

Karen Nicoletto
Coralie Burnett
Jessica Douglas

Date: 25/09/2008

Nicole Marsh
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GK Miss Blue Denim
Mister Jay Merdoc

6 Amateur Hack
Annlee Wait N Cee
Winderadeen Shadows
YLS Ima Rhythm Seeker
RDB Indigenous Doc
GK Miss Blue Denim
Arrum

Triandibo in the Red
Mister Jay Merdoc
Chances Fortissimo

7 Youth Hack
Winderadeen Shadows
Boom Bar Mingo
Triple Lynx

Radical Reggie

Zippos Music Bar
Denims The Menace

El Woodaro Hollywood Gold
Senator J Beaver

Hot Roc

Zippers Kit Kat

8 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
Radical Rhythm

Annlee Wait N Cee
Winderadeen Cee The Babe
My Intuition

Class

Winderadeen Regencee
Smart Conclusion

Concrete Blonde

Mr Expensive

RDB Indigenous Doc

Q-39770
Q-52500

Q-46423
Q-46321
Q-50631
Q-41074
Q-39770
Q-45672
Q-45524
Q-52500
A1-8887

Kristen Kenny
Adele Crane

Judges Name: Ms. J Butler

M & S Davidson & A Boyd
P & J Shugg

Rosemary Webb

CVan Den Bogert

Kristen Kenny

Janeen McRobert

John Steel

Adele Crane

Liz Keating

Judges Name: Ms. J Butler

Q-46321
Q-25539
Q-42268
Q-47683
Q-46396
Q-39003
Q-21628
Q-24355
A1-4355
A3-184

Q-49055
Q-46423
Q-41151
Q-55085
Q-43259
Q-41149
Q-52158
Q-57477
Q-48327
Q-41074

9 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 15-18 years

Winderadeen Passin Blue
Winderadeen Sizzlin
Justa Rookie

Spins Judgement

Q-46102
Q-54059
Q-52114
Q-54633

P & J Shugg

Nicole Marsh
Rosemary Webb
Rachel Elliott

Gemma Swain

Ashley Van Den Bogert
Southwell Family
Louise Greig

Aleisha Padroth

D & J Day

Judges Name: Mr Frid

Natalie Wood

M & S Davidson & A Boyd
Leggett Family

Amy Woinarski

Danielle Franchin

G & K Martin

Mary Wood

Liz Keating

Cheryl Duff

C Van Den Bogert

Judges Name: Mr Frid

Melissa Benson
Kimberley Harris
Lauryn Miletic
Kylie Copeman

Kristen Kenny
Adele Crane

Date: 25/09/2008
Annette Boyd
Trish Shugg
Rosemary Webb
Christine Van Den Bogert
Kristen Kenny
Janeen McRobert
John Steel
Adele Crane
Liz Keating

Date: 25/09/2008
Kelsie-Lee Harrington
Nicole Marsh
Michael Webb
Rachel Elliott
Gemma Swain
Ashley Van Den Bogert
Kate Southwell
Dylan Greig
Aleisha Padroth
Nikki Scott

Natalie Wood

Annette Boyd

Cie Jai Leggett

Amy Woinarski

Danielle Franchin

Kerrie Martin

Mary Wood

Liz Keating

Cheryl Duff

Christine Van Den Bogert

Melissa Benson
Kimberley Harris
Lauryn Miletic
Kirby Fidler

Date: 25/09/2008

Date: 25/09/2008



5 Sweet Style Q-59119 Sue Simmons Brianna Simmons

6 Triandibo Roc N Lynx A2-850 Jo Goldsmith Aleisha Padroth

7 Radical Reggie Q-47683 Rachel Elliott Rachel Elliott

8 Winderadeen Cee Me Rock Q-38846 Emma Kurz Emma Kurz

9 Boom Bar Mingo Q-25539 Nicole Marsh Nicole Marsh

10 Triple Lynx Q-42268 Rosemary Webb Kate Allison

Event Name 10 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 11 years & under Judges Name: Mr Frid Date: 25/09/2008
1 El Woodaro Hollywood Gold Q-21628 Southwell Family Kate Southwell

2 Annlee Wait N Cee Q-46423 M & S Davidson & A Boyd Rebecca Boyd

3 Guna Be Trouble Al1-4735 Sophie Harris Sophie Harris
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11 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 12-14 years
Winderadeen Sparks of Glory

Winderadeen Shadows
Rosies Kool Image
Radical Reggie

Breakin Hearts
Pawsitively Invited

Isle Be Tuned

GTQ Chips Chunky Funky
Triple Lynx

Winderadeen Bar Rhythm

12 RWD Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

Lady Barpasser
Playin At The Bar

13 All Age Hunter Hack
ZP Zips Boomer
Arrum

14 Amateur Hunter Hack
ZP Zips Boomer

15 Youth Hunter Hack
ZP Zips Boomer

Jay C Black Diamond
Boom Bar Mingo
Johnny Blue Jeans
Triple Lynx

Judges Name: Mr Frid
Q-55881 Winderadeen
Q-46321 P & J Shugg
Q-33747 Amanda Bos
Q-47683 Rachel Elliott
Q-33736 Kodi Anderson
Q-54723 Georgina Lewis
A2-533 Sonia Riches
Q-51644 S & J Howe
Q-42268 Rosemary Webb
Q-50510 Melissa Kunze
Judges Name: Mr Frid
A1-6531 Mary Gale
Q-37026 Mary Gale
Judges Name: Mr Frid
Q-50990 Carol Elliott
Q-45672 Janeen McRobert

Judges Name:

Q-50990

Judges Name: Mr Frid
Q-50990
A-4039
Q-25539
Q-44384
Q-42268

Mr Frid
Carol Elliott

Date: 25/09/2008
Kelby Hutchinson
Kelsie-Lee Harrington
Courtney Norbury
Lacey Elliott
Kodi Anderson
Georgina Lewis
Jade Riches
Max Loughland
Michael Webb
Rebecca Kunze

Date: 25/09/2008
Melissa Scott
Daniel Clarke

Date: 25/09/2008
Carol Elliott
Rachel Elliott

Date: 25/09/2008
Carol Elliott

Date: 25/09/2008

Carol Elliott
Jessica Douglas
Nicole Marsh
Peta Southgate
Rosemary Webb

Rachel Elliott
Jessica Douglas
Nicole Marsh
Michelle Southgate
Michael Webb
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16 Youth Showmanship 15-18 years

Horses Name
sSVQ Irrezippable Charm

Winderadeen Passin Blue

Triandibo Roc N Lynx
EK Roulette

SVQ Memums Irrezippable

Sweet Style
Gentle Persuation
Hot Roc

Winderadeen Cee Me Rock

Cool Break

17 Youth Showmanship 12-14 years

Horses Name

Denims The Menace
Winderadeen Shadows
Isle Be Tuned

Breakin Hearts

Winderadeen Somelikithot

Senator J Beaver
Pawsitively Invited

18 Youth Showmanship 11 years and under

Horses Name
SvQ Irrezippable Charm
Annlee Wait N Cee

El Woodaro Hollywood Gold

Guna Be Trouble

Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horse Rego
Q-48542
Q-46102
A2-850
A1-8081
Q-56015
Q-59119
Q-54990
A1-4355
Q-38846
Q-50244

Owners Name
Miletic Family
Melissa Benson
Jo Goldsmith
Glenna Davidson
P & G Neal

Sue Simmons
Michelle Southgate
Aleisha Padroth
Emma Kurz
Cassie Reid

Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horse Rego
Q-39003
Q-46321
A2-533
Q-33736
Q-55884
Q-24355
Q-54723

Horse Rego
Q-48542
Q-46423
Q-21628
Al1-4735

Judges Name: Mr Frid

Owners Name

Ashley Van Den Bogert

P & J Shugg
Sonia Riches
Kodi Anderson
Winderadeen
Louise Greig
Georgina Lewis

Owners Name
Miletic Family

M & S Davidson/A.Boyd

Southwell Family
Sophie Harris

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Lauryn Miletic
Melissa Benson
Kirby Fidler
Maxine Finnie
Brooke Trotter
Brianna Simmons
Michelle Southgate
Aleisha Padroth
Emma Kurz
Cassie Reid

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler

Ashley Van Den Bogert
Kelsie-Lee Harrington
Jade Riches

Kodi Anderson

Kelby Hutchinson
Dylan Greig

Georgina Lewis

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Tayla Mathrick
Rebecca Boyd
Kate Southwell
Sophie Harris
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19 AmQHA Youth Showmanship
Horses Name

SVaQ Irrezippable Charm
Winderadeen Passin Blue
Winderadeen Lika Version

YLS Ima Rhythm Seeker
Winderadeen Bar Rhythm

20 Amateur Showmanship
Horses Name

A Cool Breeze

RDB Indigenous Doc
Annlee Light My Fire
Winderadeen Cee The Babe
EK Roulette

Radical Jetsetter

Hot ZipNLee

Winderadeen Shadows
Radical Red Sox
Winderadeen Regencee

21 AmQHA Amateur Showmanship

Horses Name

A Cool Breeze

Winderadeen Cee The Babe
Winderadeen Shadows
Triandibo Flamin Lynx

YLS Ima Rhythm Seeker

SSQ Jet Setting Seeker
Radical Red Sox
Winderadeen Lika Version
Winderadeen Cee A Barpass

Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horse Rego
Q-48542
Q-46102
Q-52624
Q-50631
Q-50510

Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horse Rego
Q-55399
Q-41074
Q-55836
Q-41151
A1-8081
Q-50757
Q-59898
Q-46321
Q-56086
Q-41149

Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horse Rego
Q-55399
Q-41151
Q-46321
Q-47904
Q-50631
Q-42466
Q-56086
Q-52624
Q-50515

Owners Name
Miletic Family
Melissa Benson
J & F Kay
Rosemary Webb
Melissa Kunze

Owners Name
Brooke Chapman
CVan Den Bogert

M & S Davidson/A.Boyd

Leggett Family
Glenna Davidson
Kelly Moore
Brenda Smith

P & J Shugg

M & R Hockley
G & K Martin

Owners Name
Brooke Chapman
Leggett Family

P & J Shugg

Richard Platenkamp
Rosemary Webb
Kim Boath

M & R Hockley

J & F Kay

Jane Griffiths

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Lauryn Miletic
Melissa Benson
Maddie Kay
Michael Webb
Rebecca Kunze

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Brooke Chapman
CVan Den Bogert
Annette Boyd
Cie Jai Leggett
Glenna Davidson
Kelly Moore
Brenda Smith

P & J Shugg
Rhonda Hockley
Kerrie Martin

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Brooke Chapman
Cie Jai Leggett

P & J Shugg

Richard Platenkamp
Rosemary Webb
Kim Boath

Rhonda Hockley
Fiona Kay

Jane Griffiths
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22 2 year old Hunter Under Saddle
Horses Name

A Poetic Breeze
Winderadeen Some Blumagic
Dads Rosie Lou

HF Somethin Slick

Watch Me Rule

Glenlock Impressive Zippa

Do It In The Dark

Chances Fortissimo

Lil Red Rodder

Winderadeen Cesomethinhot

23 3 year old Hunter Under Saddle
Horses Name

Invited Tiger

Bound In Style

My Intuition

Winderadeen Sparks of Glory
A Classique Breeze

Charary Almost Famous

A Cool Breeze

Annlee Light My Fire
Winderadeen Just Passing
Melody's Concent

Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horse Rego
A1-8805
Q-57933
Q-57828
Q-58005
Q-57797
Q-58516
Q-58760
A1-8887
Q-58449
Q-58065

Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horse Rego
Q-59002
Q-55249
Q-55085
Q-55881
Q-55216
Q-59290
Q-55399
Q-55936
Q-56823
A2-1517

Owners Name
Paula DiCandilo
Travis Humphries
P & L Steers

E & D Newnham
Andrea O'Connell
Trousdell Family
H & L Van Dyk

Liz Keating

R & H Fidler

A & S Soper

Owners Name
Winderadeen
Sharon Hare

Amy Woinarski
Winderadeen
Michelle Robertson
P & J Timms
Brooke Chapman
M & S Davidson/A.Boyd
Michelle Luce
Sherry McQueen

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Paula DiCandilo
Natasha Backhouse
Raelene Gilboy
Terese Searle
Julie Wedlock
Emma Tagget
Carolyn Johnson
Liz Keating
Kirby Fidler
Andrew Soper

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Natasha Backhouse
Julie Wedlock

Amy Woinarski
Kelby Hutchinson
Michelle Robertson
David Norbury
Holly Johnson
Annette Boyd
Allan Briskey

Jodie Ward
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24 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 15-18 years

Horses Name
Winderadeen Sizzlin
Pawsitively Blazing
Winderadeen Kay F Cee
Sweet Style

sSVQ Irrezippable Charm
Suzies Lil Zippa

Justa Rookie

Lil Red Rodder
Winderadeen Passin Blue
Triandibo Roc N Lynx

25 Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horses Name

RQH Who's Ur Daddy
Winderadeen Dashtothebar
Winderadeen Sizzlin

Hez Radical Two

Radical Hotshot

Radical Jetsetter
Winderadeen Cee A Barpass
ZP Zips Boomer

Justa Rookie

Winderadeen Dream On

Horse Rego
Q-54059
Q-47852
Q-46323
Q-59119
Q-48542
Q-47106
Q-52114
Q-58449
Q-46102
A2-850

Horse Rego
Al1-8610
Q-50555
Q-54059
Q-50759
Q-50760
Q-50757
Q-50515
Q-50990
Q-52114
Q-53174

Judges Name: Mr Frid

Owners Name
Kimberley Harris
Sally McDonald
Susan Walker
Sue Simmons
Miletic Family
Kerry Mehl
Lauryn Miletic
R & H Fidler
Melissa Benson
Jo Goldsmith

Owners Name
Lyndall Dauth
Cassandra Huyshe
Kimberley Harris
Amanda Bos

H & L Van Dyk
Kelly Moore
Jane Griffiths
Carol Elliott
Lauryn Miletic
Emma Mullan

Date: 25/09/2008
Rider/Handler
Kimberley Harris
Stephanie McDonald
Madeline Kay
Brianna Simmons
Jesse Mathrick
Emma Kurz
Lauryn Miletic
Kirby Fidler
Melissa Benson
Aleisha Padroth

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Kristy Rose
Carolyn Johnson
Kimberley Harris
David Norbury
Holly Johnson
Nicole Moore
Gina Eddie
Dawn Marshall
Lauryn Miletic
Doug Hill
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26 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 12-14 years

Horses Name
Winderadeen Sparks of Glory
Breakin Hearts

Docs Blonde Fancy

GTQ Chips Chunky Funky
Pawsitively Invited

First Class

Isle Be Tuned

Rosies Kool Image
Winderadeen Shadows
Radical Reggie

27 Amateur Junior Horse Hunter Under Saddle Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horses Name

RQH Who's Ur Daddy

My Intuition

Winderadeen Dashtothebar
Radical Hotshot

Annlee Light My Fire
Winderadeen Cee A Barpass
Charary Almost Famous
Concrete Blonde

A Cool Breeze

Radical Red Sox

Horse Rego
Q-55881
Q-33736
Q-57881
Q-51644
Q-54723
Q-37915
A2-533
Q-33747
Q-46321
Q-47683

Horse Rego
Al1-8610
Q-55085
Q-50555
Q-50760
Q-55836
Q-50515
Q-59290
Q-57477
Q-55399
Q-56086

Judges Name: Mr Frid

Owners Name
Winderadeen
Kodi Anderson
Leah McGrath
S & J Howe
Georgina Lewis
C. Russo & J. Alexander
Sonia Riches
Amanda Bos

P & J Shugg
Rachel Elliott

Owners Name
Lyndall Dauth
Amy Woinarski
Cassandra Huyshe
H & L van Dyk

M & S Davidson/A.Boyd
Jane Griffiths

P & J Timms

Liz Keating
Brooke Chapman
M & R Hockley

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Kelby Hutchinson
Kodi Anderson
Leah McGrath
Max Loughland
Georgina Lewis
Nikki Scott

Jade Riches
Courtney Norbury
Kelsie-Lee Harrington
Lacey Elliott

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Lyndall Dauth
Amy Woinarski
Cassandra Huyshe
Lynne van Dyk
Annette Boyd
Jane Griffiths
Kelly Timms

Liz Keating
Brooke Chapman
Rhonda Hockley



Event Name
Placing

O 00N O U WN -

=
o

Event Name
Placing

1

2

3

Event Name
Placing

O 00N WN -

=
o

28 Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horses Name

Radical Rhythm

Mr Expensive
Pawsitively Blazing
Winderadeen Casanova
Winderadeen Regencee
Radical Reggie

Breakin Hearts

Johnny Blue Jeans
Tanya's Choice

Hez All Class

29 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 11 years and under

Horses Name

El Woodaro Hollywood Gold

Annlee Wait N Cee
Guna Be Trouble

Horse Rego
Q-49055
Q-48327
Q-47852
Q-46320
Q-41149
Q-47683
Q-33736
Q-44384
Q-47016
Q-45399

Horse Rego
Q-21628
Q-46423
Al1-4735

Owners Name
Natalie Wood
Cheryl Duff

Sally McDonald
Kimberley Wearn
G & K Martin
Rachel Elliott
Kodi Anderson
Peta Southgate
Vonda Kiley

L Box & P Keating

Judges Name: Mr Frid

Owners Name
Southwell Family

M & S Davidson/A.Boyd
Sophie Harris

30 Amateur Senior Horse Hunter Under Saddle Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horses Name

Mr Expensive
Winderadeen Casanova
Winderadeen Regencee
All Rhythm N Blues
Winderadeen Be Happy
Suzies Lil Zippa

RDB Indigenous Doc
INXS

Playin By The Rules
Annlee Wait N Cee

Horse Rego
Q-48327
Q-46320
Q-41149
Q-37279
Q-46101
Q-47106
Q-41074
Q-45523
Q-42940
Q-46423

Owners Name
Cheryl Duff
Kimberley Wearn

G & K Martin

S & K Blackaller
Ashley Thompson
Kerry Mehl

CVan Den Bogert
Richard Platenkamp
W & P Jones

M & S Davidson/A.Boyd

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Natalie Wood
Cheryl Duff
Stephanie McDonald
Natasha Backhouse
Carolyn Johnson
Rachel Elliott

Kodi Anderson
Michelle Southgate
Dawn Marshall
Kyle Mobberley

Date: 25/09/2008
Rider/Handler
Kate Southwell
Rebecca Boyd
Sophie Harris

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Cheryl Duff
Kimberley Wearn
Kerrie Martin
Kerry Blackaller
Ashley Thompson
Kerry Mehl

CVan Den Bogert
Richard Platenkamp
Pam Jones
Annette Boyd
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31 AmQHA All Age Horse Hunter Under Saddle Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horses Name

Mr Expensive

Invited Tiger
Winderadeen Sizzlin
Pawsitively Blazing
Winderadeen Cee A Barpass
SVQ Memums Irrezippable
Triandibo Flamin Lynx
Winderadeen Dream On
Breakin Hearts

Infinitley Sweet

Horse Rego
Q-48327
Q-59002
Q-54059
Q-47852
Q-50515
Q-56015
Q-47904
Q-53174
Q-33736
Q-56490

Owners Name
Cheryl Duff
Winderadeen
Kimberley Harris
Sally McDonald
Jane Griffiths

P & G Neal

Richard Platenkamp

Emma Mullan
Kodi Anderson
Sue Temperton

32 AmQHA Amateur Horse Hunter Under Saddle Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horses Name

Mr Expensive

Winderadeen Dashtothebar
Winderadeen Casanova
Radical Hotshot
Winderadeen Cee A Barpass
Hot Roddin Charlie

Playin By The Rules

Mister Mindi Boom
Winderadeen Bar Rhythm
Winderadeen Dream On

Horse Rego
Q-48327
Q-50555
Q-46320
Q-50760
Q-50515
Q-58448
Q-42940
Q-29361
Q-50510
Q-53174

Owners Name
Cheryl Duff
Cassandra Huyshe
Kimberley Wearn
H & L van Dyk
Jane Griffiths
Brooke Chapman
W & P Jones

T & A Bishop
Melissa Kunze
Emma Mullan

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Cheryl Duff
Natasha Backhouse
Kimberley Harris
David Pearce
Gina Eddie

Pam Neal

Trish Wettenhall
Doug Hill

Kodi Anderson
Justin Hughes

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Cheryl Duff
Cassandra Huyshe
Kimberley Wearn
Lynne van Dyk
Jane Griffiths
Brooke Chapman
Pam Jones

Tania Bishop
Melissa Kunze
Emma Mullan
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33 AmQHA Youth Horse Hunter Under Saddle Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horses Name

Winderadeen Sizzlin

Breakin Hearts
Justa Rookie

Winderadeen Passin Blue

ZP Zips Boomer
Cool Break

Winderadeen Bar Rhythm

Pawsitively Invited

34 Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horses Name
Heart Of Stone
INXS

RQH The Elegant Lady
Winderadeen Shadows

Hez All Class

Winderadeen Kay F Cee
Triandibo in the Red

35 Youth Western Riding 14 years and over

Horses Name
Breakin Hearts
Hot Roc

Ayisha Mystic Mynx
sSVQ Irrezippable Charm

Mr Nice Guy

Horse Rego
Q-54059
Q-33736
Q-52114
Q-46102
Q-50990
Q-50244
Q-50510
Q-54723

Horse Rego
Q-54069
Q-45523
Q-57519
Q-46321
Q-45399
Q-46323
Q-45524

Horse Rego
Q-33736
A1-4355
Q-29246
Q-48542
Q-21247

Owners Name
Kimberley Harris
Kodi Anderson
Lauryn Miletic
Melissa Benson
Carol Elliott
Cassie Reid
Melissa Kunze
Georgina Lewis

Owners Name
Kevin Mobberley

Richard Platenkamp

S & L Crapper

P & J Shugg

L Box & P Keating
Susan Walker
John Steel

Judges Name: Mr Frid

Owners Name
Kodi Anderson
Aleisha Padroth
Emma Kurz
Miletic Family
Rachel Elliott

36 Youth Western Riding 13 years and under Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horses Name
Rosies Kool Image

El Woodaro Hollywood Gold

Mr Nice Guy

37 Youth Reining 14 years and over

Horses Name

Hot Roc

Mr Nice Guy
Breakin Hearts
Docs Blonde Fancy

Ayisha Mystic Mynx

Horse Rego
Q-33747
Q-21628
Q-21247

Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horse Rego
A1-4355
Q-21247
Q-33736
Q-57881
Q-29246

Owners Name
Amanda Bos
Southwell Family
Rachel Elliott

Owners Name
Aleisha Padroth
Rachel Elliott
Kodi Anderson
Leah McGrath
Emma Kurz

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Kimberley Harris
Kodi Anderson
Lauryn Miletic
Melissa Benson
Rachel Elliott
Cassie Reid
Melissa Kunze
Georgina Lewis

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Kevin Mobberley
Richard Platenkamp
Lyne Crapper
Trish Shugg
Lorraine Box
Susan Walker
John Steel

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Kodi Anderson
Aleisha Padroth
Emma Kurz
Lauryn Miletic
Rachel Elliott

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Courtney Norbury
Kate Southwell
Lacey Elliott

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Aleisha Padroth
Rachel Elliott
Kodi Anderson
Leah McGrath
Emma Kurz
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38 Youth Reining 13 years and under Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horses Name Horse Rego
Guna Be Trouble A1-4735

39 AmQHA All Age Reining Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horses Name Horse Rego
Winderadeen Imasmartchick Q-56824
Breakin Hearts Q-33736

40 Junior Horse Reining Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horses Name Horse Rego
Winderadeen Imasmartchick Q-56824
CD Starlight Q-56892
Docs Blonde Fancy Q-57881

41 Senior Horse Reining Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horses Name Horse Rego
Breakin Hearts Q-33736
Cehel Roc N Roll Q-42164

42 Amateur Reining Judges Name: Mr Frid
Horses Name Horse Rego
Cehel Roc N Roll Q-42164

Owners Name
Sophie Harris

Date: 25/09/2008

Owners Name
S & J Howe
Kodi Anderson

Date: 25/09/2008
Owners Name

S & J Howe
Keiran Moses
Leah McGrath

Date: 25/09/2008
Owners Name
Kodi Anderson
Tracie Sullivan

Date: 25/09/2008
Owners Name
Tracie Sullivan

Date: 25/09/2008

Rider/Handler
Sophie Harris

Rider/Handler
Steve Howe
Kodi Anderson

Rider/Handler
Steve Howe
Keiran Moses
Leah McGrath

Rider/Handler
Kodi Anderson
Tracie Sullivan

Rider/Handler
Tracie Sullivan
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43 Non-Pro Reining Judges Name: Mr Frid

Horses Name
Little Gambel Lena
Cehel Roc N Roll

Friday 26th September 2008

Event Name
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1
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44 Weanling Colt

Horses Name

Heez Royal Te

Thats Mr Tee To You
Tribulations Mista

Daytona Cruzin To The Blus
Poco Bar Jack

45 Yearling Colt
Horses Name
Obsessive
Obvious Choice

46 Colt 2 years
Horses Name

47 Colt 3 years
Horses Name
DMB Intimidator
Sun Te Bee Grande

48 Stallion 4 years and over
Horses Name
Chisums Royal Tyree

Horse Rego
Q-47765
Q-42164

Horse Rego
Q-62944
Q-63207
Q-63146
A3-296
Q-63651

Horse Rego
Q-59388
Q-59298

Horse Rego

Horse Rego
Q-57381
Q-58458

Horse Rego
Q-58854

Date: 25/09/2008

Owners Name
Keiran Moses
Tracie Sullivan

Owners Name
Rod Duddy

R & A Salmon
Pat Wilson

G & J Ward
Murray Williams

Owners Name
Kelly White
Shaw Family

Owners Name

Owners Name
D & M Burke
Tascon Park

Owners Name
Alan Meyer

Rider/Handler
Keiran Moses
Tracie Sullivan

Rider/Handler
Rod Duddy
Denise Hardwick
Andrew Soper
Jodie Ward
Murray Williams

Rider/Handler
Allan Briskey
Jason Shaw

Rider/Handler

Rider/Handler
Adam O'Connell
Allan Briskey

Rider/Handler
Alan Meyer
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49 Grand Champion Colt/Stallion
Horses Name Horse Rego
DMB Intimidator Q-57381

50 Reserve Grand Champion Colt/Stallion

Horses Name Horse Rego
Obsessive Q-59388
51 Amateur Weanling Colt

Horses Name Horse Rego
Thats Mr Tee To You Q-63207
52 Amateur Yearling Colt

Horses Name Horse Rego
Obvious Choice Q-59298
53 Amateur Colt 2 years

Horses Name Horse Rego
54 Amateur Colt 3 years

Horses Name Horse Rego
Sun Te Bee Grande Q-58458

55 Amateur Stallion 4 years and over

Horses Name Horse Rego

56 Grand Champion Amateur Colt/Stallion
Horses Name Horse Rego
Obvious Choice Q-59298

Owners Name
D & M Burke

Owners Name
Kelly White

Owners Name
R & A Salmon

Owners Name
Shaw Family

Owners Name

Owners Name
Tascon Park

Owners Name

Owners Name
Shaw Family

Rider/Handler
Adam O'Connell

Rider/Handler
Allan Briskey

Rider/Handler
Anya Salmon

Rider/Handler
Jason Shaw

Rider/Handler

Rider/Handler
Tanya Noble

Rider/Handler

Rider/Handler
Jason Shaw
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57 Reserve Grand Champion Amateur Colt/Stallion

Horses Name Horse Rego
Sun Te Bee Grande Q-58458
59 AmQHA Yearling Colt

Horses Name Horse Rego
60 AmMQHA Colt 2 years

Horses Name Horse Rego
Obsessive Q-59388
Obvious Choice Q-59298
61 AmQHA Colt 3 years

Horses Name Horse Rego

62 AmQHA Stallion 4 years and over

Horses Name Horse Rego
DMB Intimidator Q-57381
Sun Te Bee Grande Q-58458
Chisums Royal Tyree Q-58854

63 Grand Champion AmQHA Colt/Stallion
Horses Name Horse Rego
DMB Intimidator Q-57381

64 Reserve Grand Champion AmQHA Colt/Stallion
Horses Name Horse Rego
Obsessive Q-59388

Owners Name
Tascon Park

Owners Name

Owners Name
Kelly White
Shaw Family

Owners Name

Owners Name
D & M Burke
Tascon Park
Alan Meyer

Owners Name
D & M Burke

Owners Name
Kelly White

Rider/Handler
Tanya Noble

Rider/Handler

Rider/Handler
Allan Briskey
Jason Shaw

Rider/Handler

Rider/Handler
Adam O'Connell
Allan Briskey
Alan Meyer

Rider/Handler
Adam O'Connell

Rider/Handler
Allan Briskey
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65 Weanling Gelding
Horses Name
GSQ Lookin Like A Hotrod

66 Yearling Gelding
Horses Name

Delegation

Rightchester X Reference
Priority Time

Rustlers Gingerbrad Man

67 Gelding 2 years

Horses Name

To The Manor Born

Hot Roddin Charlie

Triandibo Inevitablue
Glenlock Impressive Zippa
Winderadeen Some Blumagic
Triandibo Intrinsichic

Annlee Top Shot

Triandibo Incede

68 Gelding 3 years

Horses Name

Excitement

Stares and Whispers

Chips Texas Rhythm
Winderadeen Playitaginsam
Melody's Concent

Horse Rego
Q-63653

Horse Rego
Q-59711
Q-61905
Q-59949
Q-61035

Horse Rego
Q-59185
Q-58448
Q-58689
Q-58516
Q-57933
Q-58223
Q-59943
Q-58481

Horse Rego
Q-55195
Q-54989
Q-54890
Q-57482
A2-1517

Owners Name
Brooke Chapman

Owners Name
Karinne Gelderman
Neva Craig

Michelle Summerhill
R & K Bullivant

Owners Name
Applaws Pty Ltd
Brooke Chapman
Nicole Morrison
Trousdell Family
Travis Humphries
Judith Cotterill

M&S Davidson/A. Boyd

Richard Platenkam

Owners Name
Wakeham Family

C & S Giltrap

John Loveday
Linda Vandenbosch
Sherry McQueen

Rider/Handler
Angi Chapman

Rider/Handler

Bev Chapman
Samantha Daley
Michelle Summerhill
Karen Bullivant

Rider/Handler
Simon Myers
Angi Chapman
Jodie Ward

Ken Davison
Andrew Soper
Trish Wettenhall
Annette Boyd
Trish Wettenhall

Rider/Handler

Tim French

Cheryl Giltrap

Ken Davison

Linda Vandenbosch
Jodie Ward
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69 Gelding 4 years and over
Horses Name

Traditional Step

YLS Ima Rhythm Seeker

Hez All Class

Docs Blonde Fancy
Triandibo Intriplechick
Winderadeen Be Happy

70 Grand Champion Gelding
Horses Name
Excitement

71 Reserve Grand Champion Gelding
Horses Name
Traditional Step

72 Amateur Weanling Gelding
Horses Name
GSQ Lookin Like A Hotrod

73 Amateur Yearling Gelding
Horses Name

Delegation

Priority Time

Rightchester X Reference
Rustlers Gingerbrad Man

Horse Rego
Q-43261
Q50631
Q-45399
Q-57881
Q-54460
Q-46101

Horse Rego
Q-55195

Horse Rego
Q-43261

Horse Rego
Q-63653

Horse Rego
Q-59711
Q-59949
Q-61905
Q-61035

Owners Name
Michelle Summerhill
Rosemary Webb

L Box & P Keating
Leah McGrath

Carla Montori
Ashley Thompson

Owners Name
Wakeham Family

Owners Name
Michelle Summerhill

Owners Name
Brooke Chapman

Owners Name
Karinne Gelderman
Michelle Summerhill
Neva Craig

R & K Bullivant

Rider/Handler
Michelle Summerhill
Rosemary Webb
Kyle Mobberley
Leah McGrath

Trish Wettenhall
Ashley Thompson

Rider/Handler
Tim French

Rider/Handler
Michelle Summerhill

Rider/Handler
Brooke Chapman

Rider/Handler
Karinne Gelderman
Michelle Summerhill
Neva Craig

Karen Bullivant
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74 Amateur Gelding 2 years

Horses Name Horse Rego
Hot Roddin Charlie Q-58448
Triandibo Intrinsichic Q-58223
Annlee Top Shot Q-59943

75 Amateur Gelding 3 years

Horses Name Horse Rego
Excitement Q-55195
Stares and Whispers Q-54989

76 Amateur Gelding 4 years and over

Horses Name Horse Rego
Traditional Step Q-43261
YLS Ima Rhythm Seeker Q50631
Heart Of Stone Q-54069
Triandibo Indianapolis Q-54333
SSQ Jet Setting Seeker Q-42466
RDB Indigenous Doc Q-41074
Triandibo Intriplechick Q-54460
Winderadeen Be Happy Q-46101

77 Grand Champion Amateur Gelding
Horses Name Horse Rego
Excitement Q-55195

78 Reserve Grand Champion Amateur Gelding

Horses Name Horse Rego
Traditional Step Q-43261
80 AmQHA Yearling Gelding

Horses Name Horse Rego
81 AmQHA Gelding 2 years

Horses Name Horse Rego
Priority Time Q-59949
Rightchester X Reference Q-61905
82 AmQHA Gelding 3 years

Horses Name Horse Rego
To The Manor Born Q-59185
Hot Roddin Charlie Q-58448

Owners Name
Brooke Chapman
Judith Cotterill

M&S Davidson/A. Boyd

Owners Name
Wakeham Family
C & S Giltrap

Owners Name
Michelle Summerhill
Rosemary Webb
Kevin Mobberley
Karen Rolland

Kim Boath

C Van Den Bogert
Carla Montori
Ashley Thompson

Owners Name
Wakeham Family

Owners Name
Michelle Summerhill

Owners Name

Owners Name
Michelle Summerhill
Neva Craig

Owners Name
Applaws Pty Ltd
Brooke Chapman

Rider/Handler
Brooke Chapman
Judith Cotterill
Annette Boyd

Rider/Handler
Tim French
Cheryl Giltrap

Rider/Handler
Michelle Summerhill
Rosemary Webb
Kevin Mobberley
Karen Rolland

Kim Boath

C Van Den Bogert
Carla Montori
Ashley Thompson

Rider/Handler
Tim French

Rider/Handler
Michelle Summerhill

Rider/Handler

Rider/Handler
Michelle Summerhill
Samantha Daley

Rider/Handler
Simon Myers
Angi Chapman
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83 AmQHA Gelding 4 years and over

Horses Name
Excitement
Traditional Step

YLS Ima Rhythm Seeker

Triandibo Flamin Lynx
Triandibo Intriplechick

84 Grand Champion AmQHA Gelding

Horses Name
Excitement

Horse Rego
Q-55195
Q-43261
Q-50631
Q-47904
Q-54460

Horse Rego
Q-55195

85 Reserve Grand Champion AmMQHA Gelding

Horses Name
Traditional Step

Horse Rego
Q-43261

Owners Name
Wakeham Family
Michelle Summerhill
Rosemary Webb
Richard Platenkamp
Carla Montori

Owners Name
Wakeham Family

Owners Name
Michelle Summerhill

Rider/Handler

Tim French

Michelle Summerhill
Rosemary Webb
Trish Wettenhall
Aleisha Padroth

Rider/Handler
Tim French

Rider/Handler
Michelle Summerhill
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86 Weanling Filly

Horses Name
Tocoolfskool

GSQ Sheza Mytee Rich Girl
Glenlock Miss Dior
Obviously Inquisitive

Im All Class

Daytona Haz The Dazzle
YB Ima Cool Fantasy

87 Yearling Filly

Horses Name

Pretty Obsessive Stuff
Divine Nights

Glenlock Coco Chanel
Miss Tribulation
Clairveaux Porcelain Doll
Liberations

Radical Jetstar
Wellingrove Tiffonee

88 Filly 2 years

Horses Name

JVQ Touch Me Tease Me
Classical Dove

Cruel Intentions

Cee Urban Diva

Winderadeen Cesomethinhot

Te Ultimate Dream

Horse Rego
Q-62277
Q-63464
Q-62984
Q-62537
Q-63206
Q-63172
Q-63065

Horse Rego
Q-62794
Q-59308
Q-59395
Q-59956
Q-59382
Q-59933
Q-61613
Q-59669

Horse Rego
Q-57450
Q-57832
Q-57491
Q-57521
Q-58065
Q-61366

Owners Name
Maureen McLeish
M & T Hall

Glen Trousdell

B & J Brackin

R & A Salmon
Nicole Morrison
Gail Watson

Owners Name
A & M O'Connell
Heidi Hope
Glenys Ham

Pat Wilson

W & P Jones
Kathy Sapuppo
H & L Van Dyk

R & A Salmon

Owners Name
Wakeham Family
B & J Brackin
Helen Barnes

K & P Cooke

A & S Soper

R & A Salmon

Rider/Handler
Samantha Daley
Angi Chapman
Tim French
Allan Briskey
Rod Duddy
Jodie Ward

Gail Watson

Rider/Handler
Adam O'Connell
Allan Briskey
Tim French
Angi Chapman
Pam Neal
Andrew Soper
Lynne Van Dyk
Rod Duddy

Rider/Handler
Tim French
Allan Briskey
Diane Kacunic
Ken Davison
Andrew Soper
Rod Duddy
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89 Filly 3 years
Horses Name

Unique Constellation

Evocative
Infinitley Sweet

90 Mare 4 years and over

Horses Name

Burkes Perpetual Class

Adoroble
Breakin Hearts
Crystals Impression

Doolans Windy Dream

91 Grand Champion Filly/Mare

Horses Name

Unique Constellation

Horse Rego
Q-62295
Q-54796
Q-56490

Horse Rego
Q-52652
Q-42412
Q-33736
Q-50036
A3-109

Horse Rego
Q-62295

92 Reserve Grand Champion Filly/Mare

Horses Name

Burkes Perpetual Class

93 Amateur Weanling Filly

Horses Name
Tocoolfskool
Glenlock Miss Dior
Im All Class

YB Ima Cool Fantasy

Horse Rego
Q-52652

Horse Rego
Q-62277
Q-62984
Q-63206
Q-63065

Owners Name
J & V Andersen
D &S Ferry

Sue Temperton

Owners Name
Wilkie Park QH's
Applaws Pty Ltd
Kodi Anderson
Natalie Sellar
Vicki Hagan

Owners Name
J & V Andersen

Owners Name
Wilkie Park QH's

Owners Name
Maureen McLeish
Glen Trousdell

R & A Salmon

Gail Watson

Rider/Handler
Reece Burchell
Dennis Ferry
Trish Wettenhall

Rider/Handler
Allan Briskey
Simon Myers
Kodi Anderson
Natalie Sellar
Kyle Mobberley

Rider/Handler
Reece Burchell

Rider/Handler
Allan Briskey

Rider/Handler
Maureen McLeish
Glenys Ham

Anya Salmon

Gail Watson
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94 Amateur Yearling Filly

Horses Name Horse Rego
Glenlock Coco Chanel Q-59395
Radical Jetstar Q-61613
Wellingrove Tiffonee Q-59669
95 Amateur Filly 2 years

Horses Name Horse Rego
JVQ Touch Me Tease Me Q-57450
Cruel Intentions Q-57491
Te Ultimate Dream Q-61366
96 Amateur Filly 3 years

Horses Name Horse Rego
Unique Constellation Q-62295
Evocative Q-54796
Just Another Barbabe Q-55622
97 Amateur Mare 4 years and over

Horses Name Horse Rego
Burkes Perpetual Class Q-52652
Crystals Impression Q-50036
Doolans Windy Dream A3-109

98 Grand Champion Amateur Filly/Mare
Horses Name Horse Rego
Unique Constellation Q-62295

99 Reserve Grand Champion Amateur Filly/Mare

Horses Name Horse Rego
Burkes Perpetual Class Q-52652
102 AmQHA Filly 2 years

Horses Name Horse Rego
Clairveaux Porcelain Doll Q-59382
Radical Jetstar Q-61613
103 AmQHA Filly 3 years

Horses Name Horse Rego
JVQ Touch Me Tease Me Q-57450
Classical Dove Q-57832

Cruel Intentions Q-57491

Owners Name
Glenys Ham

H & L Van Dyk
R & A Salmon

Owners Name
Wakeham Family
Helen Barnes

R & A Salmon

Owners Name
J & V Andersen
D & S Ferry
Debra Cameron

Owners Name
Wilkie Park QH's
Natalie Sellar
Vicki Hagan

Owners Name
J & V Andersen

Owners Name
Wilkie Park QH's

Owners Name
W & P Jones
H & L Van Dyk

Owners Name
Wakeham Family
B & J Brackin
Helen Barnes

Rider/Handler
Glenys Ham
Lynne Van Dyk
Anya Salmon

Rider/Handler
Norm Wakeham
Helen Barnes
Anya Salmon

Rider/Handler
Kylie Hardwick
Dennis Ferry

Paul Cameron

Rider/Handler
Michelle Wilkie
Natalie Sellar
Vicki Hagan

Rider/Handler
Kylie Hardwick

Rider/Handler
Michelle Wilkie

Rider/Handler
Pam Neal
Lynne Van Dyk

Rider/Handler
Tim French
Allan Briskey
Diane Kacunic
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104 AmQHA Mare 4 years and over

Horses Name Horse Rego
Unique Constellation Q-62295
Burkes Perpetual Class Q-52652
Adoroble Q-42412
Evocative Q-54796
Breakin Hearts Q-33736
Infinitley Sweet Q-56490

105 Grand Champion AmQHA Filly/Mare
Horses Name Horse Rego
Unique Constellation Q-62295

106 Reserve Grand Champion AmQHA Filly/Mare

Horses Name Horse Rego
Burkes Perpetual Class Q-52652
107 Get of Sire

Horses Name Horse Rego
Temonee Q-38062

Owners Name

J & V Andersen
Wilkie Park QH's
Applaws Pty Ltd
D & S Ferry

Kodi Anderson
Sue Temperton

Owners Name
J & V Andersen

Owners Name
Wilkie Park QH's

Owners Name
Rod Duddy

Rider/Handler
Reece Burchell
Allan Briskey
Simon Myers
Dennis Ferry
Kodi Anderson
Trish Wettenhall

Rider/Handler
Kylie Hardwick

Rider/Handler
Allan Briskey

Rider/Handler
Rod Duddy
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108 Produce of Dam
Horses Name

Tease Me Please Me
Actual Class

Classy Babe

Saturday 27th September 2008
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109 Amateur Western Riding

Horses Name
Mr Nice Guy

110 Junior Horse Western Riding

Horses Name
Hez Radical Two

Winderadeen Somelikithot
Winderadeen Imasmartchick
Triandibo Intriplechick

111 Senior Horse Western Riding

Horses Name
Mr Nice Guy
Rosies Kool Image

Triandibo Flamin Lynx

Horse Rego
Q-52524
Q-48970
Q-47172

Horse Rego
Q-21247

Horse Rego
Q-50759
Q-55884
Q-56824
Q-54460

Horse Rego
Q-21247
Q-33747
Q-47904

Owners Name
J & V Andersen
Glen Trousdell
R & A Salmon

Owners Name
Rachel Elliott

Owners Name
Amanda Bos
Winderadeen
S & J Howe
Carla Montori

Owners Name
Rachel Elliott
Amanda Bos
Richard Platenkamp

Rider/Handler
Norm Wakeham
Glenys Ham
Anya Salmon

Rider/Handler
Carol Elliott

Rider/Handler
David Norbury
Natasha Backhouse
Steve Howe

Trish Wettenhall

Rider/Handler
Carol Elliott
Courtney Norbury
Trish Wettenhall
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112 Amateur Western Horsemanship
Horses Name

Annlee Light My Fire
My Intuition

Tradie Babe

RDB Indigenous Doc
RQH The Elegant Lady
Charary Almost Famous
Radical Red Sox
Winderadeen Casanova
For Ten

Triandibo Indianapolis

Horse Rego
Q-55836
Q-55085
Q-25770
Q-41074
Q-57519
Q-59290
Q-56086
Q-46320
Q-54438
Q-54333

113 RWD Walk/Jog Western Horsemanship

Horses Name
Lady Barpasser
Playin At The Bar
Cool Break

114 2 year old Western Pleasure
Horses Name

Winderadeen Some Blumagic
Hot ZipNLee

RRD Somethin To Cee

RQH Bam Ba Lam
Winderadeen Hot Lil Lisa
Winderadeen A Passin Pep
Summertime Blues

Emanjay Just Cee Somethin
Pawsitively Spellbound
Breezy Come Breezy Go

Horse Rego
Al1-6531
Q-37026
Q-50244

Horse Rego
Q-57933
Q-59898
Q-57472
Q-60897
Q-58249
Q-58124
Q-58424
Q-57817
Q-58051
Q-58327

Owners Name

M & S Davidson/A.Boyd

Amy Woinarski
Rebecca Creighton
CVan Den Bogert

S & L Crapper

P & JTimms

M & R Hockley
Kimberley Wearn

A Sainsbury/R Gould
Karen Rolland

Owners Name
Mary Gale
Mary Gale
Cassie Reid

Owners Name
Travis Humphries
Brenda Smith

B & D Sim
Wakeham Family
Winderadeen
Winderadeen

W & G Tangey
Glen Stibbard
Cindy Callewaart
G & P Neal

Rider/Handler
Annette Boyd
Amy Woinarski
Rebecca Creighton
CVan Den Bogert
Lyne Crapper
Kelly Timms
Rhonda Hockley
Kimberley Wearn
A Sainsbury
Karen Rolland

Rider/Handler
Melissa Scott
Daniel Clarke
Sandy Hollier

Rider/Handler
Natasha Backhouse
Ken Davison
Carolyn Johnson
Holly Johnson
Pauline Stuart-Fox
Travis Humphries
Gill Tangey

Glen Stibbard
Michelle Robertson
Pam Neal



Event Name 115 Youth Western Horsemanship 15-18 years

Placing Horses Name Horse Rego Owners Name Rider/Handler

1 Hot Roc A1-4355 Aleisha Padroth Aleisha Padroth

2 Mr Nice Guy Q-21247 Rachel Elliott Rachel Elliott

3 Winderadeen Sizzlin Q-54059 Kimberley Harris Kimberley Harris
4 Winderadeen Passin Blue Q-46102 Melissa Benson Melissa Benson

5 Spins Judgement Q-54633 Kylie Copeman Kirby Fidler

6 Winderadeen Kay F Cee Q-46323 Susan Walker Madeline Kay

7 EK Roulette A1-8081 Glenna Davidson Maxine Finnie

8 Indecent Proposal Q-41570 Alex Regnis Alex Regnis

9 Justa Rookie Q-52114 Lauryn Miletic Jesse Mathrick

10 Incredabelle Zip Q-41249 Susan Simmons Brianna Simmons
Event Name 116 Youth Western Horsemanship 12-14 years

Placing Horses Name Horse Rego Owners Name Rider/Handler

1 Winderadeen Somelikithot Q-55884 Winderadeen Kelby Hutchinson
2 Rosies Kool Image Q-33747 Amanda Bos Courtney Norbury
3 Triple Lynx Q-42268 Rosemary Webb Michael Webb

4 Isle Be Tuned A2-533 Sonia Riches Jade Riches

5 Denims The Menace Q-39003 Ashley Van Den Bogert Ashley Van Den Bogert
6 Winderadeen Shadows Q-46321 P & J Shugg Kelsie-Lee Harrington
7 Breakin Hearts Q-33736 Kodi Anderson Kodi Anderson

8 Senator J Beaver Q-24355 Louise Greig Dylan Greig

9 Mr Nice Guy Q-21247 Rachel Elliott Lacey Elliott

10 GTQ Chips Chunky Funky Q-51644 S & J Howe Max Loughland
Event Name 117 Youth Western Horsemanship 11 years and under

Placing Horses Name Horse Rego Owners Name Rider/Handler

1 Annlee Wait N Cee Q-46423 M & S Davidson/A.Boyd Rebecca Boyd

2 El Woodaro Hollywood Gold Q-21628 Southwell Family Kate Southwell

3 Guna Be Trouble A1-4735 Sophie Harris Sophie Harris
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118 Senior Horse Western Pleasure
Horses Name

Mr Expensive

Winderadeen Casanova
Winderadeen Regencee
Breakin Hearts

Tradie Babe

Winderadeen Passin Blue
Winderadeen Cee The Babe
Pawsitively Blazing

Radical Reggie

Tanya's Choice

Horse Rego
Q-48327
Q-46320
Q-41149
Q-33736
Q-25770
Q-46102
Q-41151
Q-47842
Q-47683
Q-47016

119 Youth Western Pleasure 15-18 years

Horses Name
Winderadeen Sizzlin
Winderadeen Lika Version
Incredabelle Zip
Winderadeen Passin Blue
Justa Rookie

Radical Reggie

TJ Zippinalong

Triandibo Roc N Lynx
RBH Tenderley Unzipped
Lil Red Rodder

Horse Rego
Q-54059
Q-52624
Q-41249
Q-46102
Q-52114
Q-47683
Q-57736
A2-850
Q-40129
Q-58449

Owners Name
Cheryl Duff
Kimberley Wearn
G & K Martin
Kodi Anderson
Rebecca Creighton
Melissa Benson
Leggett Family
Sally McDonald
Rachel Elliott
Vonda Kiley

Owners Name
Kimberley Harris
J & F Kay

Susan Simmons
Melissa Benson
Lauryn Miletic
Rachel Elliott
Jesse Mathrick
Jo Goldsmith
Karen Rolland
R & H Fidler

Rider/Handler
Tim French
Kimberley Wearn
Carolyn Johnson
Kodi Anderson
Rebecca Creighton
Brian Cramp

Cie Jai Leggett
David Pearce
Rachel Elliott
Dawn Marshall

Rider/Handler
Kimberley Harris
Madeleine Kay
Brianna Simmons
Melissa Benson
Lauryn Miletic
Rachel Elliott
Jesse Mathrick
Aleisha Padroth
Jaz Rolland

Kirby Fidler
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120 Youth Western Pleasure 12-14 years

Horses Name

Winderadeen Somelikithot

Breakin Hearts

Rosies Kool Image

Triple Lynx

Isle Be Tuned

Docs Blonde Fancy
Concrete Blonde

YLS Isadora

Denims The Menace
GTQ Chips Chunky Funky

Horse Rego
Q-55884
Q-33736
Q-33747
Q-42268
A2-533
Q-57881
Q-57477
Q-57349
Q-39003
Q-51644

121 Amateur Senior Horse Western Pleasure

Horses Name
Mr Expensive

Winderadeen Cee The Babe

RQH Wanted

Tradie Babe
Winderadeen Regencee
Class

Sans Jarrah

All Rhythm N Blues
INXS

RDB Indigenous Doc

Horse Rego
Q-48327
Q-41151
Q-52941
Q-25770
Q-41149
Q-43259
Q-24076
Q-37279
Q-45523
Q-41074

Owners Name
Winderadeen
Kodi Anderson
Amanda Bos
Rosemary Webb
Sonia Riches
Leah McGrath
Liz Keating

P & D Drake
Ashley Van Den Bogert
S & J Howe

Owners Name
Cheryl Duff
Leggett Family
Megan Chalmers
Rebecca Creighton
G & K Martin
Danielle Franchina
Mark Maxwell

S & K Blackaller
Richard Platenkamp
C Van Den Bogert

Rider/Handler
Kelby Hutchinson
Kodi Anderson
Courtney Norbury
Michael Webb
Jade Riches

Leah McGrath
Brodie Passick
Kayla Drake
Ashley Van Den Bogert
Max Loughland

Rider/Handler
Cheryl Duff

Cie Jai Leggett
Megan Chalmers
Rebecca Creighton
Kerrie Martin
Danielle Franchina
Mark Maxwell
Kerry Blackaller
Richard Platenkamp
C Van Den Bogert
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122 2 year old Trail
Horses Name

RQH Bam Ba Lam

Hot ZipNLee

Annlee Top Shot

RQH Gotta Lotta Style
Winderadeen Some Blumagic
Dads Rosie Lou
Triandibo Inevitablue
RQH Pawsitively Elegant
Shall We Dance

Cee Urban Diva

123 3 year old Trail
Horses Name

Annlee Light My Fire
Winderadeen Somelikithot
Winderadeen Im Somethin
Winderadeen Just Passing
Melody's Concent

Sweet Style

Just Another Barbabe

YLS Sassy

Charary Almost Famous
Infinitley Sweet

Horse Rego
Q-60897
Q-59898
Q-59943
Q-62635
Q-57933
Q-57828
Q-58689
Q-63307
Q-60840
Q-57521

Horse Rego
Q-55836
Q-55884
Q-55883
Q-56823
A2-1517
Q-59119
Q-55622
Q-55104
Q-59290
Q-56490

Owners Name
Wakeham Family
Brenda Smith

M & S Davidson/A.Boyd
Taya Hills

Travis Humphries
P & L Steers
Nicole Morrison
Kelly Moore
Carolyn Johnson
K & P Cooke

Owners Name
M & S Davidson/A.Boyd
Winderadeen
Freeman Family
Michelle Luce
Sherry McQueen
Sue Simmons
Debra Cameron
Helen Lamont

P & J Timms

Sue Temperton

Rider/Handler
Holly Johnson
Ken Davison
Annette Boyd
Kristy Mobberly
Natasha Backhouse
Raelene Gilboy
Jodie Ward
Kristy Mobberly
Carolyn Johnson
Ken Davison

Rider/Handler
Annette Boyd
Natasha Backhouse
Carolyn Johnson
Allan Briskey
Jodie Ward
Holly Johnson
Paul Cameron
Trish Wettenhall
David Norbury
Trish Wettenhall
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124 Youth Trail 15-18 years
Horses Name

Mr Nice Guy

Ayisha Mystic Mynx
Winderadeen Passin Blue
Winderadeen Cee Me Rock
Winderadeen Sizzlin

Hot Roc

Radical Reggie

Indecent Proposal

Boom Bar Mingo

EK Roulette

125 Senior Horse Trail
Horses Name

EK Roulette
Winderadeen Passin Blue
Tradie Babe

Boom Bar Mingo

Mr Expensive

Annlee Wait N Cee
Winderadeen Cee The Babe
Hez All Class

Radical Reggie

Mr Nice Guy

126 RWD Walk/Jog Trail
Horses Name

Cool Break

Lady Barpasser

Playin At The Bar

Horse Rego
Q-21247
Q-29246
Q-46102
Q-38846
Q-54059
Al1-4355
Q-47683
Q-41570
Q-25539
A1-8081

Horse Rego
A1-8081
Q-46102
Q-25770
Q-25539
Q-48327
Q-46423
Q-41151
Q-45399
Q-47683
Q-21247

Horse Rego
Q-50244
Al1-6531
Q-37026

Owners Name
Rachel Elliott
Emma Kurz
Melissa Benson
Emma Kurz
Kimberley Harris
Aleisha Padroth
Rachel Elliott
Alex Regnis
Nicole Marsh
Glenna Davidson

Owners Name
Glenna Davidson
Melissa Benson
Rebecca Creighton
Nicole Marsh
Cheryl Duff

M & S Davidson/A.Boyd

Leggett Family

L Box & P Keating
Rachel Elliott
Rachel Elliott

Owners Name
Cassie Reid
Mary Gale
Mary Gale

Rider/Handler
Rachel Elliott
Emma Kurz
Melissa Benson
Emma Kurz
Kimberley Harris
Aleisha Padroth
Rachel Elliott
Alex Regnis
Nicole Marsh
Maxine Finnie

Rider/Handler
Maxine Finnie
Melissa Benson
Rebecca Creighton
Nicole Marsh
Tim French
Annette boyd
Cie Jai Leggett
Kyle Mobberley
Rachel Elliott
Rachel Elliott

Rider/Handler
Sandy Hollier
Melissa Scott
Daniel Clarke
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127 Youth Trail 12-14 years
Horses Name

Isle Be Tuned

Triple Lynx

YLS Ima Rhythm Seeker
Denims The Menace
Winderadeen Shadows
Breakin Hearts

GTQ Chips Chunky Funky
Docs Blonde Fancy

128 Youth Trail 11 years and under
Horses Name

Guna Be Trouble

Annlee Wait N Cee

El Woodaro Hollywood Gold

129 AmQHA Youth Trail
Horses Name
Winderadeen Passin Blue
YLS Ima Rhythm Seeker
sSvQ Irrezippable Charm
Pawsitively Invited

Triple Lynx

Breakin Hearts

Horse Rego
A2-533
Q-42268
Q-50631
Q-39003
Q-46321
Q-33736
Q-51644
Q-57881

Horse Rego
Al1-4735
Q-46423
Q-21628

Horse Rego
Q-46102
Q-50631
Q-48542
Q-54723
Q-42268
Q-33736

Owners Name

Sonia Riches
Rosemary Webb
Rosemary Webb
Ashley Van Den Bogert
P & J Shugg

Kodi Anderson

S & J Howe

Leah McGrath

Owners Name

Sophie Harris

M & S Davidson/A.Boyd
Southwell Family

Owners Name
Melissa Benson
Rosemary Webb
Miletic Family
Georgina Lewis
Rosemary Webb
Kodi Anderson

Rider/Handler

Jade Riches

Michael Webb
Michael Webb

Ashley Van Den Bogert
Kelsie-Lee Harrington
Kodi Anderson

Max Loughland

Leah McGrath

Rider/Handler
Sophie Harris
Rebecca Boyd
Kate Southwell

Rider/Handler
Melissa Benson
Michael Webb
Lauryn Miletic
Georgina Lewis
Michael Webb
Kodi Anderson
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130 3 year old Western Pleasure

Horses Name

Winderadeen Somelikithot

Invited Tiger
A Cool Breeze
YLS Quizical

SVQ Memums Irrezippable
Winderadeen Im Somethin

A Classique Breeze

Winderadeen Sparks of Glory

RQH Southern Style
My Intuition

138 Youth Barrel Race

Horses Name
Could Be Lethal
Cehel Roc N Roll

139 All Age Barrel Race

Horses Name
Could Be Lethal

Horse Rego
Q-55884
Q-59002
Q-55399
Q-56766
Q-56015
Q-55883
Q-55216
Q-55881
Q-57345
Q-55085

Horse Rego
Q-36198
Q-42164

Horse Rego
Q-36198

Owners Name
Winderadeen
Winderadeen
Brooke Chapman
Dudman & Burrows
P & G Neal
Freeman Family
Michelle Robertson
Winderadeen

J & G Starling

Amy Woinarski

Owners Name
Jarrod Hunt
Tracie Sullivan

Owners Name
Jarrod Hunt

Rider/Handler
Natasha Backhouse
Travis Humphries
Holly Johnson
Doug Hill

Pam Neal

Carolyn Johnson
Michelle Robertson
Kelby Hutchinson
Glen Starling

Amy Woinarski

Rider/Handler
Jarrod Hunt
Sophie Harris

Rider/Handler
Jarrod Hunt
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144 Junior Horse Trail
Horses Name

RQH Who's Ur Daddy
Hez Radical Two
Barpassers Signature
YLS Ima Rhythm Seeker
RQH The Elegant Lady
Infinity

Winderadeen Lika Version

Winderadeen Dream On
ZP Zips Boomer
Radical Hotshot

145 Amateur Junior Horse Trail

Horses Name

Annlee Light My Fire
Barpassers Signature
Triandibo Indianapolis
YLS Ima Rhythm Seeker
Dakota Dual Flash
Charary Almost Famous
Just Another Barbabe
Annlee Top Shot

Spins Judgement

Hot ZipNLee

Horse Rego
A1-8610
Q-50759
Q-54223
Q-50631
Q-57519
Q-54395
Q-52624
Q-53174
Q-50990
Q-50760

Horse Rego
Q-55836
Q-54223
Q-54333
Q-50631
Q-51967
Q-59290
Q-55622
Q-59943
Q-54633
Q-59898

Owners Name
Lyndall Dauth
Amanda Bos
Leggett Family
Rosemary Webb
S & L Crapper
Fran Christian
J & F Kay
Emma Mullan
Carol Elliott

H & L Van Dyk

Owners Name

M & S Davidson/A.Boyd
Leggett Family

Karen Rolland
Rosemary Webb
Jessica Norton

P & J Timms

Debra Cameron

M & S Davidson/A.Boyd
Kylie Copeman

Brenda Smith

Rider/Handler
Kristy Mobberley
David Norbury
Cie Jai Leggett
Rosemary Webb
Kristy Mobberley
Trish Wettenhall
Trish Wettenhall
Doug Hill

Dawn Marshall
Carolyn Johnson

Rider/Handler
Annette Boyd
Cie Jai Leggett
Karen Rolland
Rosemary Webb
Jessica Norton
Kelly Timms
Paul Cameron
Annette Boyd
Kylie Copeman
Brenda Smith
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146 Amateur Senior Horse Trail

Horses Name

Tradie Babe

Mr Nice Guy

INXS

Winderadeen Cee The Babe
Annlee Wait N Cee
Triandibo Flamin Lynx
Sans Jarrah

Isle Be Tuned

Mr Expensive

Dee Scendant

147 AmQHA All Age Trail
Horses Name

Mr Nice Guy

Winderadeen Somelikithot
Winderadeen Playitaginsam
Mr Expensive

Breakin Hearts
Winderadeen Passin Blue
Triandibo Flamin Lynx

YLS Ima Rhythm Seeker
Infinitley Sweet

148 AMQHA Amateur Trail
Horses Name
Winderadeen Cee The Babe
Triandibo Flamin Lynx
Winderadeen Shadows

YLS Ima Rhythm Seeker

YLS Sassy

Mr Expensive

Horse Rego
Q-25770
Q-21247
Q-45523
Q-41151
Q-46423
Q-47904
Q-24076
A2-533
Q-48327
Q-37709

Horse Rego
Q-21247
Q-55884
Q-57482
Q-48327
Q-33736
Q-46102
Q-47904
Q-50631
Q-56490

Horse Rego
Q-41151
Q-47904
Q-46321
Q-50631
Q-55104
Q-48327

Owners Name
Rebecca Creighton
Rachel Elliott
Richard Platenkamp
Leggett Family

M & S Davidson/A.Boyd

Richard Platenkamp
Mark Maxwell
Sonia Riches

Cheryl Duff

Brooke Oliver

Owners Name
Rachel Elliott
Winderadeen

Linda Vandenbosch
Cheryl Duff

Kodi Anderson
Melissa Benson
Richard Platenkamp
Rosemary Webb
Sue Temperton

Owners Name
Leggett Family
Richard Platenkamp
P & J Shugg
Rosemary Webb
Helen Lamont
Cheryl Duff

Rider/Handler
Rebecca Creighton
Carol Elliott

Richard Platenkamp
Cie Jai Leggett
Annette Boyd
Richard Platenkamp
Mark Maxwell
Sonia Riches

Cheryl Duff

Sonya Oliver

Rider/Handler
Rachel Elliott
Natasha Backhouse
Linda Vandenbosch
Tim French

Kodi Anderson
Melissa Benson
Trish Wettenhall
Rosemary Webb
Trish Wettenhall

Rider/Handler

Cie Jai Leggett
Richard Platenkamp
Trish Shugg
Rosemary Webb
Helen Lamont
Cheryl Duff
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149 Select Amateur Trail
Horses Name

Yulgilbar Kahlua Boy

Hez All Class
Winderadeen Kay F Cee
Winderadeen Shadows
EK Roulette

RQH The Elegant Lady

150 Junior Horse Western Pleasure
Horses Name

For Ten

RQH Who's Ur Daddy
Winderadeen Dashtothebar
Winderadeen Cee A Barpass
YLS Pawsitively

Dakota Dual Flash

ZP Zips Boomer

Hez Radical Two

GK Chips Cotton Candy
Radical Hotshot

Horse Rego
Q-35374
Q-45399
Q-46323
Q-46321
A1-8081
Q-57519

Horse Rego
Q-54438
A1-8610
Q-50555
Q-50515
Q-52914
Q-51967
Q-50990
Q-50759
Q-49782
Q-50760

151 Youth Western Pleasure 11 years and under

Horses Name
El Woodaro Hollywood Gold
Annlee Wait N Cee

Horse Rego
Q-21628
Q-46423

152 Amateur Junior Horse Western Pleasure

Horses Name
Winderadeen Cee A Barpass
YLS Pawsitively

My Intuition

RQH Who's Ur Daddy
Pawsitively Indulgent
Radical Hotshot
Annlee Light My Fire
Summertime Blues
Dakota Dual Flash
Concrete Blonde

Horse Rego
Q-50515
Q-52914
Q-55085
Al1-8610
Q-57096
Q-50760
Q-55836
Q-58424
Q-51967
Q-57477

Owners Name
Judith Cotterill

L Box & P Keating
Susan Walker

P & J Shugg
Glenna Davidson
S & L Crapper

Owners Name

A Sainsbury/R Gould
Lyndall Dauth
Cassandra Huyshe
Jane Griffiths
Yasmin Lee-Steere
Jessica Norton
Carol Elliott
Amanda Bos

Glen Stibbard

H & L Van Dyk

Owners Name
Southwell Family
M & S Davidson/A.Boyd

Owners Name
Jane Griffiths
Yasmin Lee-Steere
Amy Woinarski
Lyndall Dauth

W & P Jones

H & L Van Dyk

M & S Davidson/A.Boyd
W & G Tangey
Jessica Norton

Liz Keating

Rider/Handler
Judith Cotterill
Lorraine Box
Susan Walker
Trish Shugg
Glenna Davidson
Lyne Crapper

Rider/Handler
Ross Gould
Kristy Mobberley
Holly Johnson
Gina Eddie
Yasmin Lee-Steere
David Pearce
Dawn Marshall
David Norbury
Glen Stibbard
Carolyn Johnson

Rider/Handler
Kate Southwell
Rebecca Boyd

Rider/Handler
Jane Griffiths
Yasmin Lee-Steere
Amy Woinarski
Lyndall Dauth
Pam Jones
Lynne van Dyk
Annette Boyd
Gill Tangey
Jessica Norton
Liz Keating
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153 AmQHA All Age Western Pleasure

Horses Name

Mr Expensive

Invited Tiger
Winderadeen Cee A Barpass
Winderadeen Somelikithot
SVQ Memums Irrezippable
Winderadeen Dream On
Winderadeen Just Passing
Triandibo Intriplechick
Infinitley Sweet

A Cool Breeze

154 AmMQHA Amateur Western Pleasu
Horses Name

Mr Expensive

Winderadeen Casanova
Winderadeen Cee A Barpass
Winderadeen Dashtothebar
Winderadeen Dream On
Radical Hotshot
Winderadeen Just Passing
YLS Sassy

Triandibo Flamin Lynx

YLS Ima Rhythm Seeker

155 AmQHA Youth Western Pleasure
Horses Name

Winderadeen Sizzlin

Pawsitively Invited

156 Select Amateur Western Pleasure
Horses Name

Excitement

RQH The Elegant Lady

GK Chips Cotton Candy

INXS

Winderadeen Kay F Cee

Winderadeen Shadows

Hez All Class

Yulgilbar Kahlua Boy

Horse Rego
Q-48327
Q-59002
Q-50515
Q-55884
Q-56015
Q-53174
Q-56823
Q-54460
Q-56490
Q-55399

re
Horse Rego
Q-48327
Q-46320
Q-50515
Q-50555
Q-53174
Q-50760
Q-56823
Q-55104
Q-47904
Q-50631

Horse Rego
Q-54059
Q-54723

Horse Rego
Q-55195
Q-57519
Q-49782
Q-45523
Q-46323
Q-46321
Q-45399
Q-35374

Owners Name
Cheryl Duff
Winderadeen
Jane Griffiths
Winderadeen
P & G Neal
Emma Mullan
Michelle Luce
Carla Montori
Sue Temperton
Brooke Chapman

Owners Name
Cheryl Duff
Kimberley Wearn
Jane Griffiths
Cassandra Huyshe
Emma Mullan

H & L Van Dyk
Michelle Luce
Helen Lamont
Richard Platenkamp
Rosemary Webb

Owners Name
Kimberley Harris
Georgina Lewis

Owners Name
Wakeham Family

S & L Crapper

Glen Stibbard
Richard Platenkamp
Susan Walker

P & J Shugg

L Box & P Keating
Judith Cotterill

Rider/Handler
Tim French
Travis Humphries
Gina Eddie
Pauline Stuart-Fox
Pam Neal

Doug Hill

Allan Briskey
Trish Wettenhall
Justin Hughes
Angi Chapman

Rider/Handler
Cheryl Duff
Kimberley Wearn
Jane Griffiths
Cassandra Huyshe
Emma Mullan
Lynne van Dyk
Michelle Luce
Helen Lamont
Richard Platenkamp
Rosemary Webb

Rider/Handler
Kimberley Harris
Georgina Lewis

Rider/Handler
Norm Wakeham
Lyne Crapper
Norm Stibbard
Helen Laycock
Susan Walker
Trish Shugg
Lorraine Box
Judith Cotterill



